The ​Dräger Testor 2500/3500 is a compact all-rounder for the static tests of your breathing
protection equipment. Testing is reliable, easy, and convenient. The compact design enables
both models to be integrated smoothly into any breathing protection workshop.
Test Equipment
​Dräger Testor 2500/3500
—
​Dräger Testor 2500/3500 | 02
​Dräger Testor 2500/3500

IFU and Dräger Protector Software
R62970
Ordering Information
Accessories
Workbench fixture R62968
Adapter P (for LDV) R62954
Adapter AE (for LDV) R62955
Adapter RD (for LDV) R62956
Adapter ESA (for LDV) R62959
Mask-helmet adapter R58116
Inside barcode labels, small 22 x 8 mm,
500 per roll
(for inside adhesion, e.g. in mask glass) AG02550
Outside barcode labels, small 22 x 8 mm,
500 per roll
(for outside adhesion, e.g. on housing) AG02551
Inside barcode labels, large 30 x 13 mm,
500 per roll
(for inside adhesion, e.g. in mask glass) AG02396
Outside barcode labels, large 30 x 13
mm, 500 per roll
(for outside adhesion, e.g. on housing) AG02395
Double roll for AG02395 1,000 per roll, each number twice, e.g. for
hose connections
6533971
Standard barcode reader cable connection, IP42 AG02491
Standard wireless barcode scanner wireless up to 12 m, IP42 AG02816
Scanner Zebra DS3678-SR 3736820
Transponder reader for Transponder 125
KHz (NF)
e.g. ​FPS 7000 full face mask; connection